Membrane Solutions LLC
Superpure™
5 Improvements, SAME LOW PRICE
10 Days Delivery
New range of HPLC 17mm, 30mm Syringe Filters
Improved Performance Benefits:
Feature Benefit
Color coding Easier to tell the filter membrane

with HPLC certification.
Membrane Solutions LLC
Ordering Information
Membrane Solutions LLC
USA
Toll free: 866-528-4572
Fax: 732-412-4040
Address: 1108 Spring View Lane Plano, TX 75075
Japan
Toll free: 0066- 33-800658
Address: Suite #504, 1-19-2 Nihonbashi, kakigaracho,
Chou-ku, Tokyo 103-0014
China
Toll free: 400-620-1660
Fax: 0086-21- 51687551
Address: 2202,  No. 1759 North Zhongshan Road, Shanghai
For online orders
please write to order@membrane-solutions.com
Order No. Pore
Size(µm)
Membrane Diameter Package
SFNY017022N 0.22 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY017045N 0.45 Nylon66 17mm, 100/pk
SFNY030022N 0.22 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFNY030045N 0.45 Nylon66 30mm, 100/pk
SFPES017022N 0.22 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SF PES 017045N 0.45 PES 17mm, 100/pk
SF PES 030022N 0.22 PES 30mm, 100/pk
SF PES 030045N 0.45 PES 30mm, 100/pk